
CPT 

Code Description Code Fee 

92523 Evaluation of speech sound production/ language comprehension $430.51 

92507 Teatment of speech, language, communication and/or hearing processing disorder $145.25 

97161 Physical Therapy low complexity $192.33 

97162 Physical Therapy moderate complexity $187.11 

97163 Physical Therapy high complexity $187.11 

97164 Physical Therapy re-evaluation $127.29 

97110 Therapeutic exercises (billed in 15 min increments) $54.96 

97165 Occupational Therapy low complexity $188.22 

97166 Occupational Therapy moderate complexity $188.22 

97167 Occupational Therapy high complexity $188.22 

97168 Occupational Therapy re-evaluation $127.82 

97530 Therapeutic activities (billed in 15 min increments) $67.24 

97760 Orthotic(s) management and training (billed in 15 min increments) $86.76 

92610 Swallowing and Feeding Evaluation $158.86 

92526  Treatment of Swallowing and/or oral function for feeding $159.53 

Annual Participation Fee billed quarterly *(sliding scale $180 is max) $180.00 
          ILP Services will not be denied to any child if your family is unable to pay or does not allow us to bill insurance               

Alaska Center for Children and Adults 

Our most commonly provided services in 2022 as required by Alaska regulation 7 AAC 86 



d to any if y y e to pay 

*Enrolled  children  are  charged  an  annual participation  fee  by their  local ILP. You  will not  be charged  more  than  the actual cost  of  services. Fees are  

based  on  a sliding scale; the amount  depends on  a family’s income and  size, renewed  each  year or  for  significant  changes. Families who have public  
benefits are  not  charged  an  annual participation  fee.  ILP will ask  your permission  to bill your insurance. If you  allow  us to bill services to your 

insurance, we will waive your co-pays an d  deductibles and  reduce your annual participation  fee  by 50 percent.  The link  below  will take you  to 

charges that  may be billed  to insurance. 
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e AMA  specifically disclaims all liability 


